
ARCAPITA BANK B.S.C. (C), ET. AL. 
SIXTH OMNIBUS CLAIMS OBJECTION 

SCHEDULE 1 – CLAIMS SUBJECT TO ADJUSTMENT, DISALLOWANCE OR EXPUNGEMENT 
 

 * Plus, unliquidated, punitive and/or undetermined amounts   Page 1 of 2 

       

 
NAME OF 

CLAIMANT 
CLAIM 

# 
FILED 
DATE  

ASSERTED DEBTOR 
NAME & CASE NUMBER 

ASSERTED 
CLASS 

ASSERTED 
AMOUNT 

MODIFIED 
CLASS 

MODIFIED 
AMOUNT 

1 EMPLOYEE 1032 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

194 08/27/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Unsecured 
 

$1,440.58 
 

Unsecured 
 

$0.00 

2 EMPLOYEE 1282 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

202 08/28/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Unsecured 
 

$6,915.00 
 

Unsecured 
 

$0.00 

3 EMPLOYEE 1282 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

203 08/28/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Unsecured 
 

$25,000.00* 
 

Unsecured 
 

$0.00 

4 EMPLOYEE 1283 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

209 08/28/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Unsecured 
 

$20,444.00 
 

Unsecured 
 

$0.00 

5 EMPLOYEE 1283 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

228 08/28/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Unsecured 
 

$2,691.00 
 

Unsecured 
 

$0.00 

6 EMPLOYEE 1373 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

187 08/27/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Unsecured 
 

$36,235.46 
 

Unsecured 
 

$0.00 

7 EMPLOYEE 1380 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

140 08/27/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Unsecured 
 

$5,637.07 
 

Unsecured 
 

$0.00 

8 EMPLOYEE 1466 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

242 08/28/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Unsecured 
 

$10,462.00 
 

Unsecured 
 

$0.00 

9 EMPLOYEE 1498 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

100 08/23/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Priority 
 

Unsecured 
 

Subtotal 
 

$11,725.00 
 

$298,275.00 
 

$310,000.00 
 

Priority 
 

Unsecured 
 

Subtotal 

$0.00 
 

$300,000.00 
 

$300,000.00 

10 EMPLOYEE 2006 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

232 08/28/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Unsecured 
 

$2,726.00 
 

Unsecured 
 

$0.00 

11 EMPLOYEE 2030 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

192 08/27/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Unsecured 
 

$18,964.00 
 

Unsecured 
 

$0.00 

12-11076-shl    Doc 1515    Filed 09/16/13    Entered 09/16/13 17:01:25    Main Document 
     Pg 11 of 21



ARCAPITA BANK B.S.C. (C), ET. AL. 
SIXTH OMNIBUS CLAIMS OBJECTION 

SCHEDULE 1 – CLAIMS SUBJECT TO ADJUSTMENT, DISALLOWANCE OR EXPUNGEMENT 
 

 * Plus, unliquidated, punitive and/or undetermined amounts   Page 2 of 2 

       

 
NAME OF 

CLAIMANT 
CLAIM 

# 
FILED 
DATE  

ASSERTED DEBTOR 
NAME & CASE NUMBER 

ASSERTED 
CLASS 

ASSERTED 
AMOUNT 

MODIFIED 
CLASS 

MODIFIED 
AMOUNT 

12 EMPLOYEE 2092 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

142 08/27/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Unsecured 
 

$7,657.00 
 

Unsecured 
 

$0.00 

13 EMPLOYEE 2170 
[ADDRESS ON FILE] 
 

191 08/27/2012  Arcapita Bank B.S.C.(c) 
12-11076 (SHL) 

Unsecured 
 

$720.28 
 

Unsecured 
 

$0.00 

      TOTAL $448,892.39 TOTAL $300,000.00 
 

12-11076-shl    Doc 1515    Filed 09/16/13    Entered 09/16/13 17:01:25    Main Document 
     Pg 12 of 21


